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Location Stats Report for 102F17 - Northern 4pl 501 Cr 13gm
Report Date: 09/20/2017

League Message

MISSING MATCH
SB Boozers Bullseyes vs BrYard Off In Church

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: A
Patricks Rookies 76.9 30 9 39
SB Boozers Bullseyes 65.4 17 9 26
BrYard Off In Church 65.4 17 9 26
Route 26 61.5 24 15 39
B Up Water Chicken 61.5 24 15 39
Brickyard 56.4 22 17 39
B Up Bent Shafts 53.8 21 18 39
Grb Slip It In 48.7 19 20 39
Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 41.0 16 23 39
B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 38.5 15 24 39
Grb Projectile Dsfnt 30.8 12 27 39
Tinys Hole Hitters 10.3 4 35 39

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Patricks Rookies Tinys Hole Hitters 09/19/2017 3 13 13 0 0
Grb Slip It In Grb Projectile Dsfnt 09/19/2017 3 13 10 3 0
Route 26 Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 09/19/2017 3 13 9 4 0
B Up Bngin Da Nghbr B Up Bent Shafts 09/19/2017 3 13 8 5 0
Brickyard B Up Water Chicken 09/19/2017 3 13 8 5 0
BrYard Off In Church Brickyard 09/15/2017 2 13 8 5 0
SB Boozers Bullseyes Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 09/12/2017 2 13 5 8 0
B Up Bent Shafts B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 09/19/2017 3 13 5 8 0
B Up Water Chicken Brickyard 09/19/2017 3 13 5 8 0
Grb 3 Logs N Beaver Route 26 09/19/2017 3 13 4 9 0
Grb Projectile Dsfnt Grb Slip It In 09/19/2017 3 13 3 10 0
Tinys Hole Hitters Patricks Rookies 09/19/2017 3 13 0 13 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Jesse Thommes BrYard Off In Church 29.22 2630 90 2 6
Joe Meyer B Up Water Chicken 26.50 2677 101 3 6
Jeremy Stager BrYard Off In Church 26.05 2631 101 2 6
Blake Winscher B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 25.81 1471 57 2 3
Nick Block Patricks Rookies 25.05 4183 167 7 9
Austin Meyer B Up Water Chicken 24.72 1310 53 1 3
Mitch Hasert BrYard Off In Church 24.12 2677 111 3 6
Aaron Trutwin SB Boozers Bullseyes 23.45 2814 120 4 6
Jason Boser Brickyard 23.01 3774 164 3 9
Chad Primus B Up Water Chicken 22.82 1392 61 1 3
Josh Templin Patricks Rookies 22.48 4092 182 2 9
Scott Funk Brickyard 22.23 3624 163 4 9
Jeff Gotvald Route 26 22.11 3714 168 2 9
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Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Steve Geise B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 21.90 2453 112 2 6
Brad Gephart B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 21.70 1020 47 1 3
Jesse Wirth Route 26 21.49 4061 189 2 9
Clint Sullivan Route 26 21.29 3683 173 5 9
Kurt Gallus BrYard Off In Church 21.18 2266 107 1 6
Sheldon Hammers Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 20.77 3468 167 0 9
Matt Novak Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 20.53 3757 183 1 9
Peter Oldakowski B Up Water Chicken 20.50 2521 123 3 6
Tom Bechtold B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 20.46 2210 108 1 6
Chaunce Murdock Brickyard 20.31 3452 170 1 9
Bobby Raley Brickyard 19.95 3412 171 3 9
Shane Barclay B Up Bent Shafts 19.80 3921 198 1 9
Kyle Stumpf Patricks Rookies 19.57 3308 169 1 9
Jason Gross Patricks Rookies 19.29 3318 172 2 9
Dan Schraut B Up Bent Shafts 19.24 3829 199 3 9
Zach Dorrof B Up Water Chicken 18.76 1013 54 1 3
Kayla Gall SB Boozers Bullseyes 18.66 2594 139 3 6
Cheryl Meehl Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 18.31 3388 185 2 9
Karla Crowe B Up Bent Shafts 18.26 1242 68 1 3
Chris Mrosla B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 18.00 3186 177 1 9
Russ Holewa Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 17.84 3407 191 1 9
Gibson Holewa Grb Slip It In 17.14 3787 221 3 9
Retta Skinner Grb Projectile Dsfnt 16.95 3847 227 3 9
Adam Benoit B Up Water Chicken 16.81 2421 144 2 6
Ricky Geise B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 16.38 2998 183 0 9
Ryan Helmin Route 26 16.36 3207 196 3 9
Ryan Pick B Up Bent Shafts 16.30 2510 154 1 6
Missy Schefers Grb Slip It In 15.85 3423 216 3 9
Justin Fussy Grb Projectile Dsfnt 15.85 3599 227 3 9
Andrew Casper Grb Slip It In 15.81 3131 198 2 9
Steve Hoheisel B Up Bent Shafts 15.71 3299 210 1 9
Roger Schraut Grb Slip It In 15.50 3364 217 1 9
Sara Oldakowski B Up Water Chicken 15.23 1416 93 0 3
Emily Boser SB Boozers Bullseyes 15.19 2035 134 1 6
Brittany Funt Grb Projectile Dsfnt 15.12 2510 166 0 6
Neil Meyer SB Boozers Bullseyes 15.00 2325 155 2 6
Diane Stangl Tinys Hole Hitters 14.86 3195 215 1 9
Rebecca Nelson Grb Projectile Dsfnt 14.69 3833 261 2 9
Teresa Wallace Tinys Hole Hitters 14.40 2721 189 0 9
Wynn Johnson B Up Water Chicken 14.20 1960 138 0 6
Sharon Dobis Tinys Hole Hitters 13.41 2614 195 0 9
Jesse Roehl Grb Projectile Dsfnt 12.82 949 74 0 3
Amber Wallace Tinys Hole Hitters 12.70 2655 209 1 9

Cricket / 200 games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Blake Winscher B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 3.32 52 47 3 3
Nick Block Patricks Rookies 3.08 155 151 6 9
Jesse Thommes BrYard Off In Church 2.97 88 89 3 6
Jeremy Stager BrYard Off In Church 2.94 92 94 1 6
Joe Meyer B Up Water Chicken 2.82 108 115 3 6
Tom Bechtold B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 2.73 80 88 1 6
Aaron Trutwin SB Boozers Bullseyes 2.68 101 113 2 6
Brad Gephart B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 2.60 46 53 1 3
Mitch Hasert BrYard Off In Church 2.58 112 130 3 6
Kyle Stumpf Patricks Rookies 2.38 134 169 1 9
Josh Templin Patricks Rookies 2.35 124 158 6 9
Jason Boser Brickyard 2.29 109 143 0 9
Scott Funk Brickyard 2.13 134 189 4 9
Jesse Wirth Route 26 2.13 117 165 3 9
Peter Oldakowski B Up Water Chicken 2.11 80 114 1 6
Zach Dorrof B Up Water Chicken 2.11 40 57 2 3
Austin Meyer B Up Water Chicken 2.10 44 63 0 3
Steve Geise B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 2.10 86 123 1 6
Shane Barclay B Up Bent Shafts 2.08 125 180 4 9
Jeff Gotvald Route 26 2.07 100 145 3 9
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Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Clint Sullivan Route 26 2.04 121 178 2 9
Russ Holewa Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 2.01 126 188 2 9
Jason Gross Patricks Rookies 2.01 114 170 3 9
Bobby Raley Brickyard 2.00 138 207 3 9
Chaunce Murdock Brickyard 1.96 111 170 4 9
Cheryl Meehl Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 1.94 111 172 3 9
Ryan Helmin Route 26 1.94 114 176 2 9
Matt Novak Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 1.89 116 184 3 9
Missy Schefers Grb Slip It In 1.88 114 182 2 9
Chad Primus B Up Water Chicken 1.87 33 53 1 3
Kayla Gall SB Boozers Bullseyes 1.85 79 128 1 6
Sheldon Hammers Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 1.83 129 212 1 9
Kurt Gallus BrYard Off In Church 1.81 67 111 0 6
Wynn Johnson B Up Water Chicken 1.80 75 125 2 6
Ricky Geise B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 1.78 95 160 1 9
Gibson Holewa Grb Slip It In 1.75 104 178 3 9
Andrew Casper Grb Slip It In 1.74 103 178 3 9
Chris Mrosla B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 1.74 92 159 1 9
Adam Benoit B Up Water Chicken 1.71 73 128 1 6
Dan Schraut B Up Bent Shafts 1.71 106 186 1 9
Justin Fussy Grb Projectile Dsfnt 1.60 110 206 1 9
Steve Hoheisel B Up Bent Shafts 1.55 81 157 3 9
Neil Meyer SB Boozers Bullseyes 1.54 72 140 1 6
Karla Crowe B Up Bent Shafts 1.50 29 58 0 3
Emily Boser SB Boozers Bullseyes 1.47 63 129 2 6
Rebecca Nelson Grb Projectile Dsfnt 1.46 92 189 0 9
Retta Skinner Grb Projectile Dsfnt 1.46 79 162 1 9
Sara Oldakowski B Up Water Chicken 1.42 36 76 1 3
Teresa Wallace Tinys Hole Hitters 1.32 68 155 1 9
Brittany Funt Grb Projectile Dsfnt 1.29 68 158 1 6
Roger Schraut Grb Slip It In 1.28 88 206 1 9
Diane Stangl Tinys Hole Hitters 1.27 69 163 0 9
Sharon Dobis Tinys Hole Hitters 1.21 70 174 1 9
Ryan Pick B Up Bent Shafts 1.03 49 143 2 6
Jesse Roehl Grb Projectile Dsfnt 0.92 19 62 0 3
Amber Wallace Tinys Hole Hitters 0.75 41 165 0 9

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

B Up Bent Shafts
Shane Barclay 18 5 2 19.80 2.08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
Karla Crowe 6 1 2 18.26 1.50 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Steve Hoheisel 18 4 1 15.71 1.55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Ryan Pick 12 3 2 16.30 1.03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Dan Schraut 18 4 3 19.24 1.71 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Team Totals: 72 17 10 17.85 1.62 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

B Up Bngin Da Nghbr
Tom Bechtold 12 2 2 20.46 2.73 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 8
Ricky Geise 18 1 3 16.38 1.78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Steve Geise 12 3 1 21.90 2.10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Brad Gephart 6 2 1 21.70 2.60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Chris Mrosla 18 2 1 18.00 1.74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Blake Winscher 6 5 0 25.81 3.32 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6

Team Totals: 72 15 8 19.50 2.15 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 36

B Up Water Chicken
Adam Benoit 12 3 2 16.81 1.71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Zach Dorrof 6 3 0 18.76 2.11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Wynn Johnson 12 2 1 14.20 1.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Austin Meyer 6 1 1 24.72 2.10 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6
Joe Meyer 12 6 1 26.50 2.82 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 8
Peter Oldakowski 12 4 5 20.50 2.11 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
Sara Oldakowski 6 1 1 15.23 1.42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Chad Primus 6 2 0 22.82 1.87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 72 22 11 19.18 2.01 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 28
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Brickyard
Jason Boser 18 3 6 23.01 2.29 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
Scott Funk 18 8 2 22.23 2.13 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 11
Chaunce Murdock 18 5 1 20.31 1.96 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Bobby Raley 18 6 2 19.95 2.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Team Totals: 72 22 11 21.35 2.08 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 34

BrYard Off In Church
Kurt Gallus 12 1 2 21.18 1.81 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Mitch Hasert 12 6 2 24.12 2.58 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Jeremy Stager 12 3 2 26.05 2.94 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 8
Jesse Thommes 12 5 1 29.22 2.97 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Team Totals: 48 15 7 24.95 2.54 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 32

Grb 3 Logs N Beaver
Sheldon Hammers 18 1 3 20.77 1.83 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 13
Russ Holewa 18 3 4 17.84 2.01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Cheryl Meehl 18 5 2 18.31 1.94 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Matt Novak 18 4 0 20.53 1.89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Team Totals: 72 13 9 19.31 1.91 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 32

Grb Projectile Dsfnt
Brittany Funt 12 1 0 15.12 1.29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Justin Fussy 18 4 1 15.85 1.60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Rebecca Nelson 18 2 1 14.69 1.46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Jesse Roehl 6 0 1 12.82 0.92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Retta Skinner 18 4 0 16.95 1.46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Team Totals: 72 11 3 15.43 1.42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

Grb Slip It In
Andrew Casper 18 5 1 15.81 1.74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Gibson Holewa 18 6 3 17.14 1.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Missy Schefers 18 5 2 15.85 1.88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Roger Schraut 18 2 3 15.50 1.28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 72 18 9 16.09 1.65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

Patricks Rookies
Nick Block 18 13 1 25.05 3.08 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 15
Jason Gross 18 5 5 19.29 2.01 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Kyle Stumpf 18 2 7 19.57 2.38 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Josh Templin 18 8 3 22.48 2.35 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Team Totals: 72 28 16 21.60 2.44 6 0 0 1 0 1 0 35

Route 26
Jeff Gotvald 18 5 1 22.11 2.07 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 11
Ryan Helmin 18 5 3 16.36 1.94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Clint Sullivan 18 7 5 21.29 2.04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
Jesse Wirth 18 5 1 21.49 2.13 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

Team Totals: 72 22 10 20.20 2.04 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 39

SB Boozers Bullseyes
Emily Boser 12 3 1 15.19 1.47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Kayla Gall 12 4 2 18.66 1.85 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Neil Meyer 12 3 2 15.00 1.54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Aaron Trutwin 12 6 1 23.45 2.68 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 9

Team Totals: 48 16 6 17.82 1.85 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 17

Tinys Hole Hitters
Sharon Dobis 18 1 0 13.41 1.21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Diane Stangl 18 1 1 14.86 1.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Amber Wallace 18 1 0 12.70 0.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Teresa Wallace 18 1 1 14.40 1.32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 72 4 2 13.84 1.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
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Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Player Standings Report for 102F17 - Northern 4pl 501 Cr 13gm
Report Date: 09/20/2017

Most Improved Players for week 3, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Diane Stangl Tinys Hole Hitters 13.69 17.95 4.26
Clint Sullivan Route 26 20.21 23.55 3.34
Shane Barclay B Up Bent Shafts 19.16 21.40 2.24

All X01 games, Week 3, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Blake Winscher B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 25.81 1471 57 2 3
Joe Meyer B Up Water Chicken 25.52 1174 46 0 3
Austin Meyer B Up Water Chicken 24.72 1310 53 1 3
Jason Boser Brickyard 23.57 1108 47 1 3
Clint Sullivan Route 26 23.55 1319 56 3 3
Scott Funk Brickyard 22.38 1343 60 2 3
Nick Block Patricks Rookies 22.22 1400 63 2 3
Josh Templin Patricks Rookies 21.97 1362 62 2 3
Steve Geise B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 21.50 1247 58 1 3
Shane Barclay B Up Bent Shafts 21.40 1220 57 0 3
Jeff Gotvald Route 26 20.78 1392 67 0 3
Matt Novak Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 20.28 1237 61 0 3
Dan Schraut B Up Bent Shafts 20.24 1174 58 1 3
Jason Gross Patricks Rookies 20.18 1231 61 1 3
Bobby Raley Brickyard 19.73 1164 59 1 3
Jesse Wirth Route 26 19.71 1242 63 0 3
Chaunce Murdock Brickyard 19.38 1085 56 0 3
Chris Mrosla B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 18.61 1340 72 1 3
Kyle Stumpf Patricks Rookies 18.58 1022 55 1 3
Gibson Holewa Grb Slip It In 18.04 1443 80 2 3
Diane Stangl Tinys Hole Hitters 17.95 1059 59 0 3
Adam Benoit B Up Water Chicken 17.85 1053 59 1 3
Russ Holewa Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 17.58 1143 65 1 3
Cheryl Meehl Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 17.00 969 57 0 3
Retta Skinner Grb Projectile Dsfnt 16.49 1319 80 1 3
Ryan Pick B Up Bent Shafts 16.46 1169 71 1 3
Ryan Helmin Route 26 16.37 1113 68 2 3
Sheldon Hammers Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 16.27 1074 66 0 3
Missy Schefers Grb Slip It In 15.66 1394 89 2 3
Roger Schraut Grb Slip It In 15.55 1306 84 0 3
Justin Fussy Grb Projectile Dsfnt 15.51 1365 88 0 3
Ricky Geise B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 15.44 1019 66 0 3
Brittany Funt Grb Projectile Dsfnt 14.73 1223 83 0 3
Andrew Casper Grb Slip It In 14.08 1084 77 0 3
Rebecca Nelson Grb Projectile Dsfnt 14.04 1292 92 1 3
Steve Hoheisel B Up Bent Shafts 13.85 914 66 0 3
Amber Wallace Tinys Hole Hitters 13.82 829 60 0 3
Wynn Johnson B Up Water Chicken 13.39 790 59 0 3
Teresa Wallace Tinys Hole Hitters 12.78 767 60 0 3
Sharon Dobis Tinys Hole Hitters 11.72 668 57 0 3

Most Improved Players for week 3, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Bobby Raley Brickyard 1.76 2.53 0.77
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Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Missy Schefers Grb Slip It In 1.68 2.44 0.76
Wynn Johnson B Up Water Chicken 1.58 2.20 0.62

All Cricket games, Week 3, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Blake Winscher B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 3.32 52 47 3 3
Nick Block Patricks Rookies 2.93 43 44 2 3
Joe Meyer B Up Water Chicken 2.59 50 58 2 3
Bobby Raley Brickyard 2.53 54 64 2 3
Jason Boser Brickyard 2.52 37 44 0 3
Missy Schefers Grb Slip It In 2.44 39 48 0 3
Kyle Stumpf Patricks Rookies 2.38 46 58 1 3
Josh Templin Patricks Rookies 2.38 42 53 2 3
Shane Barclay B Up Bent Shafts 2.24 38 51 0 3
Clint Sullivan Route 26 2.23 52 70 1 3
Wynn Johnson B Up Water Chicken 2.20 33 45 0 3
Jeff Gotvald Route 26 2.16 36 50 1 3
Austin Meyer B Up Water Chicken 2.10 44 63 0 3
Chaunce Murdock Brickyard 2.05 43 63 2 3
Russ Holewa Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 2.03 44 65 1 3
Jason Gross Patricks Rookies 1.92 39 61 1 3
Ryan Helmin Route 26 1.90 38 60 2 3
Steve Geise B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 1.83 42 69 0 3
Ricky Geise B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 1.82 31 51 0 3
Andrew Casper Grb Slip It In 1.78 38 64 1 3
Matt Novak Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 1.76 30 51 1 3
Cheryl Meehl Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 1.75 35 60 0 3
Sheldon Hammers Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 1.71 41 72 0 3
Chris Mrosla B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 1.70 39 69 1 3
Rebecca Nelson Grb Projectile Dsfnt 1.67 35 63 0 3
Dan Schraut B Up Bent Shafts 1.65 38 69 1 3
Scott Funk Brickyard 1.58 30 57 0 3
Retta Skinner Grb Projectile Dsfnt 1.56 25 48 1 3
Jesse Wirth Route 26 1.55 34 66 0 3
Adam Benoit B Up Water Chicken 1.50 31 62 0 3
Justin Fussy Grb Projectile Dsfnt 1.50 36 72 0 3
Steve Hoheisel B Up Bent Shafts 1.40 21 45 0 3
Diane Stangl Tinys Hole Hitters 1.37 26 57 0 3
Sharon Dobis Tinys Hole Hitters 1.36 19 42 0 3
Roger Schraut Grb Slip It In 1.34 37 83 1 3
Gibson Holewa Grb Slip It In 1.33 31 70 3 3
Brittany Funt Grb Projectile Dsfnt 1.10 29 79 0 3
Ryan Pick B Up Bent Shafts 1.01 24 71 1 3
Teresa Wallace Tinys Hole Hitters 0.90 19 63 0 3
Amber Wallace Tinys Hole Hitters 0.82 14 51 0 3

Most Improved Players for week 3, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Diane Stangl Tinys Hole Hitters 13.69 17.95 4.26
Clint Sullivan Route 26 20.21 23.55 3.34
Shane Barclay B Up Bent Shafts 19.16 21.40 2.24

Most Improved Players for week 3, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Bobby Raley Brickyard 1.76 2.53 0.77
Missy Schefers Grb Slip It In 1.68 2.44 0.76
Wynn Johnson B Up Water Chicken 1.58 2.20 0.62

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

B Up Bent Shafts
Shane Barclay 6 0 1 21.40 2.24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Steve Hoheisel 6 0 0 13.85 1.40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Ryan Pick 6 2 1 16.46 1.01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Dan Schraut 6 2 0 20.24 1.65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 24 4 2 17.77 1.54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

B Up Bngin Da Nghbr
Ricky Geise 6 0 2 15.44 1.82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Steve Geise 6 1 1 21.50 1.83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Chris Mrosla 6 2 1 18.61 1.70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Blake Winscher 6 5 0 25.81 3.32 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6

Team Totals: 24 8 4 20.07 2.08 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 13

B Up Water Chicken
Adam Benoit 6 1 0 17.85 1.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Wynn Johnson 6 0 1 13.39 2.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Austin Meyer 6 1 1 24.72 2.10 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6
Joe Meyer 6 2 0 25.52 2.59 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 24 4 2 19.94 2.08 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 10

Brickyard
Jason Boser 6 1 2 23.57 2.52 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Scott Funk 6 2 1 22.38 1.58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Chaunce Murdock 6 2 0 19.38 2.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bobby Raley 6 3 1 19.73 2.53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 24 8 4 21.17 2.16 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

Grb 3 Logs N Beaver
Sheldon Hammers 6 0 0 16.27 1.71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Russ Holewa 6 2 1 17.58 2.03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Cheryl Meehl 6 0 1 17.00 1.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Matt Novak 6 1 0 20.28 1.76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 24 3 2 17.76 1.81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Grb Projectile Dsfnt
Brittany Funt 6 0 0 14.73 1.10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Justin Fussy 6 0 0 15.51 1.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rebecca Nelson 6 1 1 14.04 1.67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Retta Skinner 6 2 0 16.49 1.56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 24 3 1 15.16 1.43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Grb Slip It In
Andrew Casper 6 1 1 14.08 1.78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Gibson Holewa 6 5 0 18.04 1.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Missy Schefers 6 2 2 15.66 2.44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Roger Schraut 6 1 2 15.55 1.34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24 9 5 15.84 1.64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Patricks Rookies
Nick Block 6 4 1 22.22 2.93 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Jason Gross 6 2 2 20.18 1.92 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Kyle Stumpf 6 2 2 18.58 2.38 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Josh Templin 6 4 1 21.97 2.38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 24 12 6 20.81 2.36 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Route 26
Jeff Gotvald 6 1 1 20.78 2.16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Ryan Helmin 6 4 0 16.37 1.90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Clint Sullivan 6 4 2 23.55 2.23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Jesse Wirth 6 0 1 19.71 1.55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 24 9 4 19.94 1.95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Tinys Hole Hitters
Sharon Dobis 6 0 0 11.72 1.36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Diane Stangl 6 0 0 17.95 1.37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amber Wallace 6 0 0 13.82 0.82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Teresa Wallace 6 0 0 12.78 0.90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 24 0 0 14.08 1.10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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